[bookmark: _GoBack]
Section 700.300  General Rulemaking Initiated by Department 

Illinois Register notice

Public Comment
(comment period as set forth in Section
5-40 of the Illinois Administrative Procedure Act)

Joint Committee on Administrative Rules
(up to 45 days allowed for JCAR review; see Section 700.220)

Secretary of State
(filing of adopted rules and publication in the Illinois Register)

(Source:  Amended at 10 Ill. Reg. 13168, effective July 25, 1986) 
